
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Wed. Aug 27 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

Tues. Aug 26 Program Development
Wed. Aug 27 Teachers Only

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Mon. Oct 13 Professional Development Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 Tues. Nov 11 Professional Development 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Wed June 17 Professional Development 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
28 29 30 Mon. Jan 19 Teachers Only 29 30 31

Wed. Jun 17 Teachers Only

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Nov 26-28 Thanksgiving Break Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 Dec 22 - Jan 2 Winter Break 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Feb 13-17 Mid-Winter Break 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Mar 30 - Apr 6 Spring Break 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 May 25 Memorial Day 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Tues. Sep 2 First Day of Semester 1
Mon. Jan 26 Last Day of Semester 1

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wed. Jan 27 First Day of Semester 2 Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 Tues. June 16 Last Day of Semester 2 1 2

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Fri. June 12 Completer Ceremony 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Wed. June 17 End of Year Banquet 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
30 31

Sep 29 - Oct 3 Fall Spirit Week
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Feb 9 - Feb 13 Spring Spirit Week Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Wed. Oct 1 Fall Count Day 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Wed. Feb 11 Sprint Count Day 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 28 29 30

December '25

November '25

January '26

New Student Orientation

February '26

39092 Garfield
Clinton Township. MI, 48038

Phone: 586-228-2201
Fax: 586-228-2210

Students - 180 Days
Teachers - 186 Days

Paraprofessionals - 184 Days

Semester Dates

Tenative Dates

Spirit Weeks

2025-2026
July '25 Macomb Academy        

School Calendar

October '25

Final 5/1/2025

September '25

August '25

Instructional Hours - 1170

Professional Development Days

Records Days

School Breaks

Count Day

April '26

March '26

June '26

May '26


	Student

